GATING SYSTEM LINE R, V
NORTH AMERICAN EDITION
PRODUCTION PLANT 3 KERAVIT
PRODUCTION PLANT 1 MKZ FIRECLAY FACTORY
1
CONTENT
CUP ET, TR, TV .......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................2
TUBE R ..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................3

80 3.15 96 3.78 100 3.94 100 3.94 104 4.09 10 0.39 9 0.35
100 3.94 116 4.57 120 4.72 120 4.72 124 4.88 10 0.39 9 0.35
120 4.72 136 5.35 139 5.47 142 5.59 145 5.71 10 0.39 9 0.35
140 5.51 156 6.14 160 6.30 160 6.30 164 6.46 10 0.39 9 0.35
150 5.91 172 6.69 175 6.81 176 6.93 179 7.05 10 0.39 9 0.35
SEEIF Ceramic, a.s.
Spešovská 243
679 02 Rájec-Jestřebí
Czech Republic
2 GATING SYSTEM LINE R, V
CUP ET, TR, TV
type model
a a1 b b1 h H
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
TR40/163/30 1 40 1.57 130 5.12 70 2.76 160 6.30 30 1.18 193 7.60
ET50/125/195 1 50 1.97 125 4.92 75 2.95 149 5.87 10 0.39 195 7.68
ET50/125/225 1 50 1.97 125 4.92 75 2.95 149 5.87 40 1.57 225 8.86
ET50/125/245 1 50 1.97 125 4.92 75 2.95 149 5.87 60 2.36 245 9.65
ET50/125/250 1 50 1.97 125 4.92 75 2.95 149 5.87 65 2.56 250 9.84
ET50/125/285 1 50 1.97 125 4.92 75 2.95 149 5.87 100 3.94 285 11.22
ET50/125/295 1 50 1.97 125 4.92 75 2.95 149 5.87 110 4.33 295 11.61
TR60/100/180 1 60 2.36 110 4.33 90 3.54 140 5.51 180 7.09 280 11.02
TR60/120/20 1 60 2.36 110 4.33 90 3.54 140 5.51 20 0.79 140 5.51
TR60/135/60 1 60 2.36 140 5.51 90 3.54 170 6.69 60 2.36 195 7.68
TR60/170/220 1 60 2.36 150 5.91 90 3.54 180 7.09 220 8.66 390 15.35
TR60/200/20 1 60 2.36 180 7.09 90 3.54 210 8.27 20 0.79 220 8.66
ET70/155/150 1 70 2.76 155 6.10 100 3.94 185 7.28 30 1.18 150 5.91
ET70/155/195 1 70 2.76 155 6.10 100 3.94 185 7.28 75 2.95 195 7.68
ET70/155/245 1 70 2.76 155 6.10 100 3.94 185 7.28 125 4.92 245 9.65
TR80/170/25 1 80 3.15 160 6.30 115 4.53 200 7.87 25 0.98 195 7.68
TR80/250/30 1 80 3.15 225 8.86 115 4.53 265 10.43 30 1.18 280 11.02
TR100/170/30 1 100 3.94 190 7.48 140 5.51 230 9.06 30 1.18 200 7.87
TR100/250/30 1 100 3.94 225 8.86 140 5.51 265 10.43 30 1.18 280 11.02
ET100/270/220 1 100 3.94 270 10.63 160 6.30 320 12.60 45 1.77 220 8.66
TV100/230 2 100 3.94 250 9.84 140 5.51 300 11.81 - - 230 9.06
TV100/300 2 100 3.94 300 11.81 150 5.91 350 13.78 - - 300 11.81
TR120/170/30 1 120 4.72 210 8.27 160 6.30 250 9.84 30 1.18 200 7.87
TR120/250/30 1 120 4.72 225 8.86 165 6.50 265 10.43 30 1.18 280 11.02
TV120/200 2 120 4.72 305 12.01 160 6.30 350 13.78 - - 200 7.87
TV120/280 2 120 4.72 240 9.45 160 6.30 280 11.02 - - 280 11.02
TV120/300 2 120 4.72 280 11.02 160 6.30 316.50 12.46 - - 220 8.66
TV140/200 2 140 5.51 305 12.01 180 7.09 350 13.78 - - 200 7.87
TV150/350 2 150 5.91 300 11.81 200 7.87 350 13.78 - - 350 13.78
3
TUBE R
type
a b L
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
R30/50
30 1.18 55 2.17
50 1.97
R30/100 100 3.94
R30/150 150 5.91
R30/200 200 7.87
R30/250 250 9.84
R30/300 300 11.81
R40/50
40 1.57 65 2.56
50 1.97
R40/100 100 3.94
R40/150 150 5.91
R40/200 200 7.87
R40/250 250 9.84
R40/300 300 11.81
R50/50
50 1.97 75 2.95
50 1.97
R50/100 100 3.94
R50/150 150 5.91
R50/200 200 7.87
R50/250 250 9.84
R50/300 300 11.81
R60/50
60 2.36 90 3.54
50 1.97
R60/100 100 3.94
R60/150 150 5.91
R60/200 200 7.87
R60/250 250 9.84
R60/300 300 11.81
R70/50
70 2.76 100 3.94
50 1.97
R70/100 100 3.94
R70/150 150 5.91
R70/200 200 7.87
R70/250 250 9.84
R70/300 300 11.81
type
a b L
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
R80/50
80 3.15 115 4.53
50 1.97
R80/100 100 3.94
R80/150 150 5.91
R80/200 200 7.87
R80/250 250 9.84
R80/300 300 11.81
R100/50
100 3.94 140 5.51
50 1.97
R100/100 100 3.94
R100/150 150 5.91
R100/200 200 7.87
R100/250 250 9.84
R100/300 300 11.81
R120/50
120 4.72 165 6.50
50 1.97
R120/100 100 3.94
R120/150 150 5.91
R120/200 200 7.87
R120/250 250 9.84
R120/300 300 11.81
R140/50
140 5.51 180 7.09
50 1.97
R140/100 100 3.94
R140/150 150 5.91
R140/200 200 7.87
R140/250 250 9.84
R140/300 300 11.81
R150/50
150 5.91 200 7.87
50 1.97
R150/100 100 3.94
R150/150 150 5.91
R150/200 200 7.87
R150/250 250 9.84
R150/300 300 11.81
SEEIF Ceramic, a.s.
Spešovská 243
679 02 Rájec-Jestřebí
Czech Republic
4 GATING SYSTEM LINE R, V
TUBE NN
type
a b L
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
R30/30NN 30 1.18 55 2.17 30 1.18
R30/50NN 30 1.18 55 2.17 50 1.97
R40/30NN 40 1.57 65 2.56 30 1.18
R50/30NN 40 1.57 65 2.56 50 1.97
R50/30NN 50 1.97 75 2.95 30 1.18
R50/50NN 50 1.97 75 2.95 50 1.97
R60/30NN 60 2.36 90 3.54 30 1.18
R50/50NN 60 2.36 90 3.54 50 1.97
R70/30NN 70 2.76 100 3.94 30 1.18
R70/50NN 70 2.76 100 3.94 50 1.97
R80/30NN 80 3.15 115 4.53 30 1.18
R80/50NN 80 3.15 115 4.53 50 1.97
R100/30NN 100 3.94 140 5.51 30 1.18
R100/50NN 100 3.94 140 5.51 50 1.97
R100/100NN 100 3.94 140 5.51 100 3.94
R120/30NN 120 4.72 165 6.50 30 1.18
R120/50NN 120 4.72 165 6.50 50 1.97
R120/100NN 120 4.72 165 6.50 100 3.94
R140/50NN 140 5.51 180 7.09 50 1.97
R140/100NN 140 5.51 180 7.09 100 3.94
R150/50NN 150 5.91 200 7.87 50 1.97
R150/100NN 150 5.91 200 7.87 100 3.94
type
a b L
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
R30/30FF 30 1.18 55 2.17 30 1.18
R30/50FF 30 1.18 55 2.17 50 1.97
R40/30FF 40 1.57 65 2.56 30 1.18
R40/50FF 40 1.57 65 2.56 50 1.97
R50/30FF 50 1.97 75 2.95 30 1.18
R50/50FF 50 1.97 75 2.95 50 1.97
R60/30FF 60 2.36 90 3.54 30 1.18
R60/50FF 60 2.36 90 3.54 50 1.97
R70/30FF 70 2.76 100 3.94 30 1.18
R70/50FF 70 2.76 100 3.94 50 1.97
R80/30FF 80 3.15 115 4.53 30 1.18
R80/50FF 80 3.15 115 4.53 50 1.97
R100/30FF 100 3.94 140 5.51 30 1.18
R100/50FF 100 3.94 140 5.51 50 1.97
R100/100FF 100 3.94 140 5.51 100 3.94
R120/50FF 120 4.72 165 6.50 50 1.97
R120/100FF 120 4.72 165 6.50 100 3.94
R140/50FF 140 5.51 180 7.09 50 1.97
R140/100FF 140 5.51 180 7.09 100 3.94
R150/50FF 150 5.91 200 7.87 50 1.97
R150/100FF 150 5.91 200 7.87 100 3.94
TUBE FF
5
REDUCTION TUBE RK
type
a a1 b b1 L
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
RK40/30 40 1.57 30 1.18 65 2.56 55 2.17 100 3.94
RK50/40 50 1.97 40 1.57 75 2.95 65 2.56 100 3.94
RK60/40 60 2.36 40 1.57 90 3.54 65 2.56 100 3.94
RK60/50 60 2.36 50 1.97 90 3.54 75 2.95 100 3.94
RK70/50 70 2.76 50 1.97 100 3.94 75 2.95 100 3.94
RK70/60 70 2.76 60 2.36 100 3.94 90 3.54 100 3.94
RK80/60 80 3.15 60 2.36 115 4.53 90 3.54 100 3.94
RK80/70 80 3.15 70 2.76 115 4.53 100 3.94 100 3.94
RK100/80 100 3.94 80 3.15 140 5.51 115 4.53 100 3.94
RK120/100 120 4.72 100 3.94 165 6.50 140 5.51 100 3.94
RK140/120 140 5.51 120 4.72 180 7.09 165 6.50 200 7.87
RK150/120 150 5.91 120 4.72 200 7.87 165 6.50 100 3.94
EXPANSION TUBE EXPK
type
a a1 b b1 L
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
EXPK30/40 30 1.18 40 1.57 55 2.17 65 2.56 50 1.97
EXPK40/50 40 1.57 50 1.97 65 2.56 75 2.95 50 1.97
EXPK40/60 40 1.57 60 2.36 65 2.56 90 3.54 100 3.94
EXPK50/70 50 1.97 70 2.76 75 2.95 100 3.94 100 3.94
EXPK60/80 60 2.36 80 3.15 90 3.54 115 4.53 100 3.94
EXPK70/80 70 2.76 80 3.15 100 3.94 115 4.53 100 3.94
EXPK80/100 80 3.15 100 3.94 115 4.53 140 5.51 100 3.94
EXPK100/120 100 3.94 120 4.72 140 5.51 165 6.50 100 3.94
EXPK120/140 120 4.72 140 5.51 165 6.50 180 7.09 200 7.87
RING RUNNER ANGLE TUBE RWR
type
a b c α
(°)
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
RWR60 60 2.36 90 3.54 30 1.18 7.5
RWR70 70 2.76 100 3.94 30 1.18 7.5
RWR70/15° 70 2.76 100 3.94 30 1.18 15
RWR80 80 3.15 115 4.53 30 1.18 7.5
RWR80/15° 80 3.15 115 4.53 30 1.18 15
RWR100 100 3.94 140 5.51 30 1.18 7.5
RWR100/15° 100 3.94 146 5.75 30 1.18 15
RWR120 120 4.72 165 6.50 30 1.18 7.5
RWR120/15° 120 4.72 165 6.50 30 1.18 15
RWR140 140 5.51 180 7.09 100 3.94 7.5
RWR140/15° 140 5.51 180 7.09 100 3.94 15
SEEIF Ceramic, a.s.
Spešovská 243
679 02 Rájec-Jestřebí
Czech Republic
6 GATING SYSTEM LINE R, V
ELBOW KR (OUTSIDE ROUND)
type
α
(°)
a b r
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
KR30/90° 90 30 1.18 55 2.17 75 2.95
KR40/90° 90 40 1.57 65 2.56 80 3.15
KR50/90° 90 50 1.97 75 2.95 150 5.91
KR60/90° 90 60 2.36 90 3.54 140 5.51
KR60/45° 45 60 2.36 90 3.54 140 5.51
KR70/90° 90 70 2.76 100 3.94 130 5.12
KR80/90° 90 80 3.15 115 4.53 160 6.30
KR80/45° 45 80 3.15 115 4.53 160 6.30
KR100/90° 90 100 3.94 140 5.51 200 7.87
KR100/45° 45 100 3.94 140 5.51 200 7.87
KR120/90° 90 120 4.72 165 6.50 250 9.84
KR120/45° 45 120 4.72 165 6.50 250 9.84
ELBOW K (OUTSIDE SQUARE)
type
α
(°)

ST80 80 3.15 117 4.61 117 4.61 136 5.35 40 1.57 175 6.89 70 2.76 20 0.79 100 3.94
ST100 100 3.94 140 5.51 140 5.51 200 7.87 50 1.97 240 9.45 90 3.54 50 1.97 120 4.72
ST120 120 4.72 160 6.30 160 6.30 205 8.07 60 2.36 245 9.65 100 3.94 20 0.79 100 3.94
ST140 140 5.51 180 7.09 180 7.09 240 9.45 70 2.76 280 11.02 110 4.33 20 0.79 100 3.94
DUCK FOOT ST
SEEIF Ceramic, a.s.
Spešovská 243
679 02 Rájec-Jestřebí
Czech Republic
10 GATING SYSTEM LINE R, V
DUCK FOOT ELBOW MAB
type
a b i i1 L L1 r
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
MAB80 80 3.15 115 4.53 136 5.35 40 1.57 200 7.87 25 0.98 80 3.15
MAB100 100 3.94 140 5.51 170 6.69 50 1.97 250 9.84 25 0.98 100 3.94
MAB120 120 4.72 160 6.30 205 8.07 60 2.36 290 11.42 30 1.18 120 4.72
DUCK FOOT CROSSED MABQ
type
a b k i i1 L
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
MABQ40 40 1.57 70 2.76 68 2.68 20 0.79 25 0.98 98 3.86
MABQ50 50 1.97 75 2.95 85 3.35 25 0.98 25 0.98 110 4.33
MABQ60 60 2.36 90 3.54 102 4.02 30 1.18 30 1.18 132 5.20
MABQ70 70 2.76 100 3.94 120 4.72 35 1.38 32.5 1.28 150 5.91
MABQ80 80 3.15 115 4.53 136 5.35 40 1.57 35 1.38 166 6.54
MABQ100 100 3.94 140 5.51 170 6.69 50 1.97 40 1.57 200 7.87
MABQ120 120 4.72 160 6.30 205 8.07 60 2.36 45 1.77 235 9.25
11
WHIRL GATE OD
type d d1 k1 k2 d2 d3 d4 d5 d6 L L1 L2 h H
OD60